Position

WRC Laboratory Coord

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

PT Instructional Specialist

PT Instructional Specialist

PT Instructional Specialist

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Tutor IlI

Student Assistant |l

Student Tutor I

Other Positions Held Community College District

LTE-WRC Lab

Coordinator

PT Substitute

PT Substitute

PT Substitute

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

Total Wages

$51,945

$29,400

$18,170

$18,087

$15,664

$8,179

$8,109

$7,986

$7,213

$6,783

$6,711

$5,944

$5,921

$5,742

$5,499

$5,321

$5,281

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15.834

$0

$0

$2,412

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor

Student Tutor I

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor Il

Student Assistant Il

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

LBCC - Writing Success
Center

$4,976

$4,804

$4,621

$3,943

$3,573

$3,294

$2,972

$2,776

$2,753

$2,263

$2,155

$2,134

$2,103

$1,754

$1,677

$1,306

$465

$414

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



