Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
WRC Laboratory Coord	LTE-WRC Lab Coordinator	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$51,945	\$15,834
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$29,400	\$0
PT Instructional Specialist	PT Substitute	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$18,170	\$0
PT Instructional Specialist	PT Substitute	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$18,087	\$2,412
PT Instructional Specialist	PT Substitute	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$15,664	\$0
Student Tutor III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$8,179	\$0
Student Tutor III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$8,109	\$0
Student Tutor II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$7,986	\$0
Student Tutor II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$7,213	\$0
Student Tutor II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$6,783	\$0
Student Tutor III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$6,711	\$0
Student Tutor III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,944	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,921	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,742	\$0
Student Tutor III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,499	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,321	\$0
Student Tutor II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$5,281	\$0

Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$4,976	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$4,804	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$4,621	\$0
Student Assistant I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$3,943	\$0
Student Assistant I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$3,573	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$3,294	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,972	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,776	\$0
Student Tutor III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,753	\$0
Student Tutor I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,263	\$0
Student Tutor I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,155	\$0
Student Tutor II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,134	\$0
Student Tutor I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$2,103	\$0
Student Tutor I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$1,754	\$0
Student Tutor I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$1,677	\$0
Student Tutor III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$1,306	\$0
Student Tutor III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$465	\$0
Student Assistant II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Writing Success Center	\$414	\$0